10 Eyliil 2012 Pazartesi

1. Kogu Saat:19:46

ikramiye
S Atismi Yas

1 OUR BELLINI BIKINI (FL)(2)

2 BARBARAS BEAUTY (FL)(5)

3 WILD KAY (VD)(6)

4 BELLS OF CONCERTO (FL)(4)
MCHAELAS CANDI (FL)(1)
CHECKITOFF (FL)(3)
WHITEY'S GOLD (KY)(7)

GANYAN(2) 2,85 t

1.)13200 %
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
S5yd k

4ydk
6ydk
Byak
5ydk
S5ydk

5ydk

Yaris Sonuglan

Sartl/Disi

Siklet

Jokey

SAFEINTHEUSA - BKINRANSOM 53

BANDIN - PRETTY IMPOSING

LION HEARTED - WILD BEA

COONCERTO - BELLS OF SHANDON

GIMVEAWINK - WISH FOR CANDI

NORTHERN AFLEET - CONSTANCY

PETIONVILLE - WHTE ANGHELICA

55,5
53

55,5
55,5
55,5

55,6

2)$

Sahip
S CAVACHO

R MONTANEZ

L GMLLANUEVA
CMCRUZ
JNGUYEN
VSANTIAGO

P LOPEZ

kg, 1200 Kum
3)%
Antrendrii Derece
EBG RACING STABLE E GRAY
ALBERTR.LUPCHOJR.  MKMONTOYA
D. DAVID MOOSE KMAGEE
HARRIET J. HARVATT C RHARVATT

PETERSONS STABLE

MD-ATLANTIC THOROUG

DANIEL LEVESQUE

MJ PETERSON, SR.
R MOYA

B S DIBONA

Philadelphia ABD Hipdromu

4)$
Gy AGF St Fark G GCk. HP

285
3,50
1,70
445
17,15
6,15

2,90

2

5

73

75

78

69

42

69

76



